
Project Name:

IP Subnet: 192.168.1.x

Category Example IP Range Device Name Port Forward Username Password Notes

Gateway Router .1

.2

.3

.4

.5

.6

.7

.8

.9

.10

.11

.12

.13

.14

.15

.16
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.21
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.27

.28

.29

.30

.31

.32

.33

.34

.35

.36

.37

.38

.39

.40 NVR 8040

.41 Camera 1 8041

.42 Camera 2 8042

.43 Camera 3 8043

.44 Camera 4 8044

.45 Camera 5 8045

.46 Camera 6 8046

.47 Camera 7 8047

.48 Camera 8 8048

.49 Camera 9 8049

.50 Camera 10 8050

.51 Camera 11 8051

.52 Camera 12 8052

.53 Camera 13 8053

.54 Camera 14 8054

.55 Camera 15 8055

.56 Camera 16 8056

.57

.58

.60

.61

.62

.63

.64

.65

.66

.67

.68

.69

.70

.71

.72

.73

.74

.75

.76

.77

.78

.79

.80

IP Network Map Worksheet

Surveillance
Wirepath Surveillance 

Products

Wattbox Your Wattbox devices

Network PCs/Printers

Hardwired PCs, 

Printers, NAS 

Drives…etc

Network Hardware
Managed Switches, 

WAPs
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.81
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.84
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.94

.95
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.97

.98

.99

.100
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.103

.104

.105

.106

.107

.108

.109

.110

.111

.112

.113

.114

.115

.116

.117

.118

.119

.120

.121

.122

.123

.124

.125

.126

.127

.128

.129

.130

Others .131-.199

DHCP

Your password 

protected range .200-.239

Guest DHCP Open .240-.255

Control Systems
Home Automation, 

Security, Lighting

Media Devices
Satellite Boxes, Media 

Servers


